Luna’s Montessori Bilingual School

CALENDAR FOR 2022-2023

*If dates need to be changed due to unforeseen circumstances you will be notified two weeks in
advance!

July 5™ -Sept. 2" SUMMER PROGRAM

Mon. Sept. Sth SCHOOL CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY

Tues. September 6th First Day of School and back to school night 6:00PM Oruga

Wed. Sept 7™ Back to school night 6:00PM Mariposa

Wed. Sept. 21st International Peace Day Celebration/Ceremony 11:00AM (Children Only)
Sat. Sept. 24th PIC-NIC /POTLUCK-Crown Beach Memorial Park 10:00am-12:30pm
Sat. Oct. 1* Teacher Workday- 7:00am-3:30pm

Mon. Oct. 10th School Closed for Columbus Day

Tues. Oct. 25t Staff Meeting-5:30pm-6:30pm

Fri. Oct. 28" Halloween Celebration- Neighborhood walk-10:00AM

Sat. Nov. 5" Teacher Workday 7:00-3:30pm

Friday Nov. 11th SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY

Tues. Nov. 15™ Teacher’s meeting 5:30-6:30pm

Fri. Nov. 18™ Thanksgiving Celebration (Children only)

Mon-Fri. 21st-25th SCHOOL CLOSED- THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY DAYCARE
AVAILABLE TBD
Daycare Fee for three days: $180.00 per child.

*Daycare sign-up sheet will be posted in advance and payments must be received upon Enrollment.
(A minimum of 10 full time students is required for the school to be open from 8:30am-5:00pm)

Sat. Dec. 3rd Teacher’s Workday 7:00 AM- 3:30 PM

Tues. Dec. 13" Teacher’s Meeting 5:30PM-6:30PM

Fri. Dec. 23rd Breakfast Potluck 10:00AM Children Only

Mon. Dec. 26" Dec. 30th SCHOOL CLOSED- DAYCARE AVAILABLE TBD

Daycare Fee for five days: $295.00 per child.

*Daycare sign-up sheet will be posted in advance and payments must be received upon Enrollment.
(A minimum of 10 full time students is required for the school to be open from 8:30am-5:00pm)

Mon. Jan. 2"-6" SCHOOL CLOSED- DAYCARE AVAILABLE TBD
Sat. Jan. 7t Teacher Workday 7:00-3:30pm

Mon. Jan. 9th Schools resumes

Mon. January 16th SCHOOL CLOSED- MLK HOLIDAY

Sat. Jan. 21st Parent/Teacher Conference Parent only Oruga Class




Sat. Jan. 27 Parent/Teacher Conference Parent only Mariposa Class

February- Re-enrollment Process begins

Wed. Feb. 1st Teacher’s Meeting 5:30pm-6:30pm

Sat. Feb. 4™ Teacher Workday 7:00am-3:30pm.

Fri. Feb. 10™ Chinese New Year Celebration (Children Only)
Tue. Feb 14™ Valentine’s Day Celebration (Children only)
Mon. Feb.20 SCHOOL CLOSED - PRESIDENT’S DAY
March Re-enrollment application are due

Sat. March 4% Teacher Workday 7:00-3:30pm.

Tue. March 28™ Teacher’s Meeting 5:30pm-6:30pm

Sat. April 1 Teacher workday 7:00am-3:30pm
Mon-Fri April 10th -14" Spring Break-Daycare available
Tues. April 18" Teacher’s Meeting 5:30-6:30pm

Sat. April 29" Teacher Workday 7:00-3:30pm

Spring Break: Daycare Fee for five days: $295.00 per child.

*Daycare sign-up sheet will be posted in advance and payments must be received upon Enrollment.
(A minimum of 10 full time students is required for the school to be open from 8:30am-5:00pm)

DTD Picture Day- Life Touch
Sat. May 13™" Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00am Oruga Class
Sat. May 20™ Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00am Mariposa Class

Monday, May 29" SCHOOL CLOSED FOR Memorial Day Holiday

Sat. June 3rd Teacher’s workday 7:00-3:30pm

Tues. June20th Teacher’s meeting 5:30-6:30

Thurs. June 22" Last day of school

Fri. June 23rd Graduation Ceremony

Mon.-Fri. 26"-30 SCHOOL CLOSED NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE

Sat July 1 Teacher work day 7:00am-5:30pm
Mon. July 3" First day of summer
Tuesday July 4" School Closed for Independence Day

Fri. Sept. 1% Last Day of Summer Program




